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Barnett,  Peter Bingham 207.672.4331 2909 pbarnett5@myfairpoint.net � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Beck,  Henry Augusta 207.620.8294 5417 hbeck@mckeelawmaine.com � � � �� � � �

Geller,  David Waterville 207.873.2722 8116 gellerd@thomas.edu � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Gleaton,  Mariah Waterville 207.872.0112 5416 mgleaton@watervillelaw.com � � � � �� � � � �

Haley,  Jeremiah Bangor 207.941.2273 9504 jfhaley@haleylawoffices.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Martin,  John Skowhegan 207.474.0015 100063jwmartinlaw@msn.com � � � � �� � � � �

McCarthy,  Richard Pittsfield 207.487.2431 3667 bandmlaw@midmaine.com � � � � �� � � � �

Mohlar,  Philip Skowhegan 207.474.6200 7093 philmohlar@beeline-online.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

O'Donnell,  John Waterville 207.872.6516 3249 johnodonnell@mewireless.net � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Reeves,  Charles Waterville 207.861.9859 7925 charlesreeveslaw@myfairpoint.net � � � � �� � � � �

Roberts,  Elissa Waterville 207.873.7755 5105 elissa.roberts@yahoo.com � �� �

Rowden,  Aaron Waterville 207.873.7755 4694 aaron.rowden@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Shalhoob,  Margaret Bangor 207.942.3313 3676 mshalho@aol.com � � � �� � � �
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Silverstein,  Jeffrey Bangor 207.992.9158 silversteinlaw.jms@gmail.com � �� �

Sparks,  Linda Phillips 207.639.2225 3991 sparkslaw@tds.net � � � � � �� � � � � �

Tilton,  Thomas Waterville 207.872.6516 2913 tomtilton@mewireless.net � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Towne,  Jeffrey Waterville 207.872.6204 2887 jptowne@ne.twcbc.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Willey,  Ezra Bangor 207.262.6222 5025 ezra@willeylawoffices.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �
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